
72  

 

Features & Benefits 
• Models available with top or bottom mounted forced air heating 

• Models with channel, angle or universal slides for a variety of pan sizes 

• Under-counter, 1/2 height, 3/4 height and full height cabinets 

• All heating systems feature convection air heating for fast heat-up and  recovery as well 

as even heating 

• All stainless steel, welded unibody construction for durable long life 

• Non-marking floating style wrap-around bumper is standard (except PH125, PH128 & 

PH129).  Absorbs shocks and minimizes damage to cart and facility walls. 

• Offset wheel-ahead caster configuration for a smoother ride over uneven surfaces 

(except PH125, PH128 & PH129) 

• Optional full perimeter wrap-around bumper (PH125, PH128 & PH129) 

Heated Transport Carts with Channel Slides for 12”x20” Pans  -  Top-Mount Heat 

Model  
Number 

Pan 
Capacity* 

12”x20”x2.5” 

Inside  
Working Height 

in (mm) 

Overall Dimensions 
 Height           Depth           Width 

   in (mm) 

Caster  
Diameter 
in (mm) 

Class 100  
Shipping Wt. 

 lbs (kg) 

PH125 

(under-counter) 
5 20-1/2 

(521) 
   28-1/2           25-1/8            17-7/8 
   (724)             (638)              (454) 

3 
(76) 

110 
(50) 

PH128 8 23-5/8 
(600) 

   37-3/4           25-1/8            17-7/8 
   (946)             (638)              (454) 

4 
(102) 

128 
(58) 

PH129 9 26 
(660) 

   40-1/2           25-1/8            17-7/8 
   (1029)            (638)              (454) 

4 
(102) 

134 
(61) 

PH129 
*Spacing is fixed on 2-3/4”centers 

Heated Transport Carts with Channel Slides for 12”x20” Pans  -  Bottom-Mount Heat 

Model  
Number 

Pan  
Capacity* 

12” x 20”x2.5” 

No. of 
 

Doors 

Inside  
Working Height 

in (mm) 

Overall Dimensions 
 Height           Depth           Width 

   in (mm) 

Caster  
Diameter 
in (mm) 

Class 100 
Shipping 
Weight 

PH1200 16 1 46 
(1168) 

     58                  28                24 
   (1473)           (711)            (610) 

5 
(127) 

280 
(127) 

PH1215 21 2 30 
(762) 

     42                  28              46-3/4 
   (1067)           (711)            (1187) 

5 
(127) 

325 
(147) 

PH1225 33 2 46 
(1168) 

     58                  28              46-3/4 
   (1473)           (711)            (1187) 

5 
(127) 

350 
(159) 

PH1250 50 3 46 
(1168) 

     58                  28              65-1/4 
   (1473)           (711)            (1658) 

5 
(127) 

450 
(204) 

*Channel slides with spacing fixed on 2-3/4”centers. Specify pan/tray size when ordering. 

PH1200 

PH125 
PH128 
PH129 

PH1215 
PH1225 
PH1250 

PH1200 

1.800.323.9793 

NSF/ANSI 4 

See page 75 for Options and Accessories 

HEATED TRANSPORT CARTS 
FOR 12”x20” STEAM TABLE PANS 

PH1215 
PH1225 
PH1250 

PH1250 


