HEATED TRANSPORT CARTS

FOR 12"x20" STEAM TABLE PANS

Features & Benefits

- Models available with top or bottom mounted forced air heating
- Models with channel, angle or universal slides for a variety of pan sizes
- Under-counter, 1/2 height, 3/4 height and full height cabinets
- All heating systems feature convection air heating for fast heat-up and recovery as well as even heating
- All stainless steel, welded unibody construction for durable long life
- Non-marking floating style wrap-around bumper is standard (except PH125, PH128 & PH129). Absorbs shocks and minimizes damage to cart and facility walls.
- Offset wheel-ahead caster configuration for a smoother ride over uneven surfaces (except PH125, PH128 & PH129)
- Optional full perimeter wrap-around bumper (PH125, PH128 & PH129)



Heated Transport Carts with Channel Slides for 12"x20" Pans - Top-Mount Heat



Model Number	Pan Capacity* 12"x20"x2.5"	Inside Working Height in (mm)	Ove Height	rall Dimensio Depth in (mm)	ns Width	Caster Diameter in (mm)	Class 100 Shipping Wt. Ibs (kg)
PH125 (under-counter)	5	20-1/2 (521)	28-1/2 (724)	25-1/8 (638)	17-7/8 (454)	3 (76)	110 (50)
PH128	8	23-5/8 (600)	37-3/4 (946)	25-1/8 (638)	17-7/8 (454)	4 (102)	128 (58)
PH129	9	26 (660)	40-1/2 (1029)	25-1/8 (638)	17-7/8 (454)	4 (102)	134 (61)

^{*}Spacing is fixed on 2-3/4"centers

Heated Transport Carts with Channel Slides for 12"x20" Pans - Bottom-Mount Heat



Model Number	Pan Capacity* 12" x 20"x2.5"	No. of Doors	Inside Working Height in (mm)	Over Height	rall Dimensio Depth in (mm)	ns Width	Caster Diameter in (mm)	Class 100 Shipping Weight
PH1200	16	1	46 (1168)	58 (1473)	28 (711)	24 (610)	5 (127)	280 (127)
PH1215	21	2	30 (762)	42 (1067)	28 (711)	46-3/4 (1187)	5 (127)	325 (147)
PH1225	33	2	46 (1168)	58 (1473)	28 (711)	46-3/4 (1187)	5 (127)	350 (159)
PH1250	50	3	46 (1168)	58 (1473)	28 (711)	65-1/4 (1658)	5 (127)	450 (204)

^{*}Channel slides with spacing fixed on 2-3/4" centers. Specify pan/tray size when ordering.

PH1200

PH1215
PH1225
PH1250

See page 75 for Options and Accessories



Electrical Information

PH125 PH128 PH129 Electrical Information NEMA Plug Type

1530 watts 120 volts 12.8 Amps 60 Hz Single Phase Electrical Information
NEMA Plug Type

1650 watts
120 volts
13.7 Amps
60 Hz
Single Phase

PH1215 PH1225 PH1250



72

